

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100101

CALL : 488

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

WABASHA

LETTING DATE : 10/01/07 9:30 A.M.

WINONA

JOB NO. : 070488

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2305-25

ROUTE : TH 76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07958

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) R472 WEBSTER GRADING INC dba/ RUD		(2) E150 ELCOR CONSTRUCTION INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 2101501/00010 CLEARING	0.700	ACRE	6429.00000	4500.30	6000.00000	4200.00	5000.00000	3500.00
0030 2101506/00010 GRUBBING	0.700	ACRE	2858.00000	2000.60	6000.00000	4200.00	3000.00000	2100.00
0040 2104501/00010 REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	32.000	L F	23.45000	750.40	20.00000	640.00	50.00000	1600.00
0050 2104505/00120 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	6.000	S Y	16.66000	99.96	10.00000	60.00	150.00000	900.00
0060 2104513/00011 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	64.000	L F	4.50000	288.00	6.00000	384.00	5.00000	320.00
0070 2105501/00010 COMMON EXCAVATION	30.000	C Y	20.00000	600.00	30.00000	900.00	35.00000	1050.00
0080 2105507/00010 SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	40.000	C Y	20.00000	800.00	20.00000	800.00	45.00000	1800.00
0090 2105522/00011 SELECT GRANULAR BORROW MOD (LV)	20.000	C Y	28.75000	575.00	40.00000	800.00	48.00000	960.00
0100 2105523/00010 COMMON BORROW (LV)	500.000	C Y	17.82000	8910.00	15.00000	7500.00	31.00000	15500.00
0110 2105525/00010 TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	648.000	C Y	26.17000	16958.16	20.00000	12960.00	36.00000	23328.00
0120 2105604/00035 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V	150.000	S Y	5.00000	750.00	4.00000	600.00	3.00000	450.00
0130 2123509/00010 DOZER	106.000	HOURL	175.00000	18550.00	175.00000	18550.00	140.00000	14840.00
0140 2123510/00760 10 CU YD TRUCK	26.000	HOURL	100.00000	2600.00	90.00000	2340.00	81.00000	2106.00
0150 2123610/00022 CRAWLER MOUNTED BACKHOE	62.000	HOURL	174.38000	10811.56	175.00000	10850.00	176.00000	10912.00
0160 2211503/00030 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 3	244.000	C Y	26.56000	6480.64	40.00000	9760.00	43.00000	10492.00
0170 2501511/90182 18" RC PIPE CULVERT	32.000	L F	52.00000	1664.00	80.00000	2560.00	125.00000	4000.00
0180 2501515/90180 18" RC PIPE APRON	2.000	EACH	580.00000	1160.00	600.00000	1200.00	650.00000	1300.00
0190 2511501/00014 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	33.000	C Y	75.00000	2475.00	75.00000	2475.00	75.00000	2475.00

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07100101

CALL : 488

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

WABASHA

LETTING DATE : 10/01/07 9:30 A.M.

WINONA

JOB NO. : 070488

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2305-25

ROUTE : TH 76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07958

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) R472 WEBSTER GRADING INC dba/ RUD		(2) E150 ELCOR CONSTRUCTION INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	75328.00000	75328.00	10000.00000	10000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0210 2573502/00010 SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	2100.000 L F	4.00000	8400.00	2.50000	5250.00	2.40000	5040.00
0220 2575501/00010 SEEDING	9.700 ACRE	600.00000	5820.00	500.00000	4850.00	950.00000	9215.00
0230 2575502/00250 SEED MIXTURE 250	671.000 LB	4.00000	2684.00	2.00000	1342.00	4.50000	3019.50
0240 2575532/00010 FERTILIZER TYPE 1	3356.000 LB	0.50000	1678.00	0.50000	1678.00	0.60000	2013.60
0250 2575560/00080 HYDRAULIC SOIL STABILIZER TYPE 8	16489.000 LB	1.00000	16489.00	1.20000	19786.80	1.15000	18962.35
SECTION TOTALS		\$	211,220.62	\$	148,685.80	\$	175,883.45
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	211,220.62	\$	148,685.80	\$	175,883.45

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100101

CALL : 488

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

WABASHA

LETTING DATE : 10/01/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070488

STATE PROJECT : 2305-25

CONTRACT NO. : E07958

ROUTE : TH 76

START DATE:

WINONA

DISTRICT : 6

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE :

		(3) H438		(4) R0032		(5) R340		
		HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		ROCHESTER SAND & GRAVEL / DI		ROAD CONSTRUCTORS INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6								
0010	2021501/00010	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	19300.00000	19300.00	124000.00000	124000.00
	MOBILIZATION							
0020	2101501/00010	0.700 ACRE	5000.00000	3500.00	3600.00000	2520.00	5000.00000	3500.00
	CLEARING							
0030	2101506/00010	0.700 ACRE	5000.00000	3500.00	3600.00000	2520.00	5000.00000	3500.00
	GRUBBING							
0040	2104501/00010	32.000 L F	50.00000	1600.00	20.00000	640.00	15.00000	480.00
	REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS							
0050	2104505/00120	6.000 S Y	50.00000	300.00	50.00000	300.00	5.00000	30.00
	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
0060	2104513/00011	64.000 L F	5.00000	320.00	4.00000	256.00	5.00000	320.00
	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)							
0070	2105501/00010	30.000 C Y	50.00000	1500.00	20.00000	600.00	20.00000	600.00
	COMMON EXCAVATION							
0080	2105507/00010	40.000 C Y	50.00000	2000.00	20.00000	800.00	20.00000	800.00
	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION							
0090	2105522/00011	20.000 C Y	100.00000	2000.00	50.00000	1000.00	30.00000	600.00
	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW MOD (LV)							
0100	2105523/00010	500.000 C Y	30.00000	15000.00	20.00000	10000.00	10.00000	5000.00
	COMMON BORROW (LV)							
0110	2105525/00010	648.000 C Y	40.00000	25920.00	50.00000	32400.00	25.00000	16200.00
	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)							
0120	2105604/00035	150.000 S Y	5.00000	750.00	3.00000	450.00	3.00000	450.00
	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V							
0130	2123509/00010	106.000 HOUR	155.00000	16430.00	330.00000	34980.00	150.00000	15900.00
	DOZER							
0140	2123510/00760	26.000 HOUR	95.00000	2470.00	100.00000	2600.00	80.00000	2080.00
	10 CU YD TRUCK							
0150	2123610/00022	62.000 HOUR	205.00000	12710.00	330.00000	20460.00	200.00000	12400.00
	CRAWLER MOUNTED BACKHOE							
0160	2211503/00030	244.000 C Y	50.00000	12200.00	35.00000	8540.00	35.00000	8540.00
	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 3							
0170	2501511/90182	32.000 L F	50.00000	1600.00	89.00000	2848.00	40.00000	1280.00
	18" RC PIPE CULVERT							

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07100101

CALL : 488

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

WABASHA

LETTING DATE : 10/01/07 9:30 A.M.

WINONA

JOB NO. : 070488

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2305-25

ROUTE : TH 76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07958

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(3) H438		(4) R0032		(5) R340	
			HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		ROCHESTER SAND & GRAVEL / DI		ROAD CONSTRUCTORS INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180	2501515/90180 18" RC PIPE APRON	2.000 EACH	500.00000	1000.00	680.00000	1360.00	400.00000	800.00
0190	2511501/00014 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	33.000 C Y	100.00000	3300.00	55.00000	1815.00	100.00000	3300.00
0200	2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0210	2573502/00010 SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	2100.000 L F	3.00000	6300.00	2.40000	5040.00	2.40000	5040.00
0220	2575501/00010 SEEDING	9.700 ACRE	1200.00000	11640.00	950.00000	9215.00	950.00000	9215.00
0230	2575502/00250 SEED MIXTURE 250	671.000 LB	5.00000	3355.00	4.50000	3019.50	4.50000	3019.50
0240	2575532/00010 FERTILIZER TYPE 1	3356.000 LB	1.00000	3356.00	0.60000	2013.60	0.60000	2013.60
0250	2575560/00080 HYDRAULIC SOIL STABILIZER TYPE 8	16489.000 LB	1.25000	20611.25	1.15000	18962.35	1.15000	18962.35
SECTION TOTALS			\$	206,362.25	\$	206,639.45	\$	248,030.45
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	206,362.25	\$	206,639.45	\$	248,030.45